Seton Hall Invitational - Individual at Seton Hall Univeristy (Boys)

12/27/2006, 12/28/2006

55 Meter HH
Rollins, Kyle
Harbison, Jim

800 Meters
Kinney, Russell

400 Meters
Peru, Jordan
Harbison, Jim
Pinkard, Aaron
Rollins, Kyle

1600 Meters
Niziolek, Alex
Carnet, Nick
da Costa, Danny
Thornton, DJ
O'Donnell, Matt

4x800 Relay
7th Place

Kinney, Russell
Niziolek, Alex
Thornton, DJ
Carnet, Nick

DMR 12-4-8-16

5th Place
Niziolek, Alex
Pegeron, Chris
Kinney, Russell
Thornton, DJ

Shot Put
1 Eke, Charles

800
800
800
800

1200
400
800

1600

11.00
10.40

2:13.30

1:01.20
1:02.70
1:01.20

59.80

5:24.10
5:18.10
5:07.50
5:09.40
5:45.00

2:14.40
2:18.70
2:23.50
2:27.20

9:23.90

3:54.30

59.30
2:18.90
5:11.90

12:24.50

42' 08.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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